Name

DWIGHT ALLEN BRANNON
ERNESTEEN CALLAWAY
THOMAS EDWARD DANIELS
LINDA KAY DEAN

BRENDA JOHNSON DUKE
JAMES RANDALL DUKE
BETTY FINNEY

TYRONE FORT

NANCY ANN HILL

RANDY KEITH HILL

SHANE JACKSON

BRENDA JOYCE JEFFERY
STANLEY VANCE LOWRY
JANE HURT ROBERSON
PATRICIA STRACENER

JO ELLEN TEFTELLER
CHARLES TODD TEFTELLER
DONA GARY WELLS
RICHARD WHITWORTH
BARBARA ALINE WRIGHT

State ID Polling Place

1012837041 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012942273 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012849161 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012932413 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012891867 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012949517 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012932683 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012902193 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012933115 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012931909 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012804657 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012846106 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012895326 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012822882 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012935078 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012809900 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1015506867 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012906001 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1059439507 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING
1012856076 GILMER ISD ADMIN BUILDING

Time
4/27/2023 13:18
4/27/2023 14:26
4/27/2023 9:41
4/27/2023 9:48
4/27/2023 15:36
4/27/2023 15:36
4/27/2023 11:30
4/27/2023 12:02
4/27/2023 16:17
4/27/2023 16:16
4/27/2023 15:50
4/27/2023 11:26
4/27/2023 15:51
4/27/2023 13:09
4/27/2023 14:32
4/27/2023 13:20
4/27/2023 13:19
4/27/2023 15:14
4/27/2023 8:02
4/27/2023 15:35

Precinct

17
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
18



